C
O
L
L
A
B
O
R

Relic  Cloud on Castors with Power
height 2000mm
SIZE (MM) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
RAL/Raw
2350 x 1600 2 RSO.235.160
3100 x 1600 4 RSO.310.160
3600 x 1600 4 RSO.360.160
SIZE (MM) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
RAL/Raw
2350 x 1600 2 RSMO.235.160
SIZE (MM) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
RAL/Raw
2350 x 1600 2 1 RSO.235.160.WPV
3100 x 1600 4 2 RSO.310.160.WPV
3600 x 1600 4 2 RSO.360.160.WPV
SIZE (MM) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
RAL/Raw
2350 x 1600 2 1 RSMO.235.160.WPV